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Absenden 2005

Kleine Jahresmeisterschaft 2005 der SG Märstetten
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1 Stähli Silvia 90 73 57 65 91 88 67 87 94 47 47 46 90 95 92 88 0 1127.00
2 Huber Kurt 57 69 55 60 82 75 61 71 86 48 46 47 77 82 75 65 29.97 1028.97 98.03

3 Spühler Samuel 90 79 66 61 85 71 87 86 47 45 90 90 79 81 0 967.00 61.97

4 Züllig Roman 90 73 50 67 82 67 73 62 46 46 38 79 85 85 90 0 943.00 24.00

5 Fäh Daniel Stand 74 57 63 91 73 88 49 47 84 94 78 -18.12 779.88 163.12

6 Fäh Peter 57 61 66 82 74 80 46 46 43 83 86 81 22.44 770.44 9.44

7 Ruch Daniel 90 60 59 65 83 61 74 88 80 80 0 650.00 120.44

8 Burger Franz 90 60 55 81 69 85 87 84 80 0 601.00 49.00

9 Meier Roland 90 76 58 80 46 46 80 76 87 0 549.00 52.00

10 Aschwanden Roland 90 74 57 80 89 87 0 387.00 162.00

11 Mathys Willi 90 68 61 85 82 81 0 377.00 393.44

12 Kiser Christoph 90 77 63 86 0 226.00 151.00

13 0 0.00
14 0 0.00
15 0 0.00
16 0 0.00
17 0 0.00
18 0 0.00

19 0 0.00
20 0 0.00
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